State Championships

University Ridge - Madison - June 5-6, 1995

Team Scores (36 Holes)
Division 1 Team
School

. Madison West

. Badger

. Onalaska

. Homestead

. Nicolet

. Eau Claire North
. Watertown

. Kettle Moraine

. Green Bay Preble
. Wausau East

. Greendale
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Individual Scores

Division 1 Individual

Player, School

Jim Lemon, Madison West

Neil Tiziani, Madison East

Matt Gerlach, Reedsburg

C.J. Brock, Marshfield

Nick Gilliam, Green Bay Preble
Tim Fitzgerald, Badger

Paul Ehrsam, Onalaska

Josh Dirks, Onalaska

Brett Schauer, Wausau East
Jonas Bradley, Homestead
Tony Polus, Eau Claire North
Jay Blasi, Middleton

Kevin VanRossum, Green Bay Preble
James Prochniak, Racine Horlick
Zac Bergemann, Kettle Moraine
Tim Beranek, Rice Lake

Andy Barkmeier, Appleton West
Ben Pilgreen, Brookfield East
Tom Tzakis, Madison West

1st round 2nd round Total Score

309 314 623
322 311 633
318 317 635
311 325 636
323 328 651
330 324 654
332 326 658
327 333 660
327 334 661
343 327 670
346 325 671
334 337 671
333 339 672
345 330 675
342 334 676
345 350 695

1st round 2nd round Total Score

N/A N/A 145
N/A N/A 146
N/A N/A 146
N/A N/A 147
N/A N/A 148
N/A N/A 149
N/A N/A 150
N/A N/A 150
N/A N/A 151
N/A N/A 152
N/A N/A 154
N/A N/A 156
N/A N/A 157
N/A N/A 157
N/A N/A 158
N/A N/A 159
N/A N/A 160
N/A N/A 160

N/A N/A 160



Dan Herz, Nicolet

Mike Cicero, Nicolet

Brian Banasik, Onalaska

Andy Grogan, Homestead

Colin Flannery, Mukwonago
Andy Quanbeck, Watertown
Chris Rasmussen, Waupaca

Jim Smith, Whitefish Bay

Adam Allen, Badger

Brad White, Badger

B.J. Majewski, Fort Atkinson
Jeremy Bodus, Waukesha South
Matt Cialdini, Whitnall

Doug Swanson, Wisconsin Rapids
Drew Allen, Badger

Bryan Thomas, Homestead

Kyle Pitzner, Madison West
Aaron Petersen, Watertown
Matt Miezin, Whitnall

Matt Dicks, Kettle Moraine
Brian Crawford, Eau Claire North
Mike Dalkin, Greendale

Kevin Koch, Kettle Moraine
Josh Herz, Nicolet

Eric Blasing, Watertown

Dan Anderson, Homestead
Joey Strong, Greendale

David Noel, Madison West

Alex Unis, Nicolet

Ryan Lisowe, Plymouth

Eric Brinen, Racine Horlick

Nick Ballin, Sun Prairie

Paul Egan, Wausau East

Steve Lindstedt, Cudahy

Matt Zimmermann, Greendale
Chad Frank, Homestead

Mike Barnes, Madison West
Dave Mikolyzk, Plymouth

Josh Miller, Sheboygan North
Paul Vollert, Wisconsin Rapids
Shaun Rauckman, Eau Claire North
Joe DeRosa, Holmen

James Kastendiek, Sheboygan North
Willie Andersen, Watertown
Steve Brost, Wisconsin Rapids
Matt Flaten, Eau Claire North
Jim Frutchey, Whitnall

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

160
160
160
161
161
161
161
161
162
162
162
162
162
162
163
163
163
163
163
164
165
165
165
165
165
166
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
169
169
169
169
169
170
170



Kitt Koski, Eau Claire North

Greg Conen, Nicolet

Chad Zummach, Sheboygan North
John Hagemeier, Sun Prairie

Eric Scheible, Plymouth

Ty Weinhold, Plymouth

John Bruns, Sheboygan North
John Oehler, Wisconsin Rapids
Paul Soltwedel, Badger

Jon Reiss, Sheboygan North

David Fuller, Sun Prairie

Barry Sautter-Wilde, Onalaska
Rory Wickstrom, Plymouth

Tony Vanderpoel, Watertown
Tim Rupple, Wausau East

Willie Vanderheyden, Green Bay Preble
Ryan Isherwood, Greendale

Sean Tanner, Mukwonago

Josh Pearson, Wausau East

Scott Reed, Beaver Dam

R.J. Gossmann, Kettle Moraine
Quinn Losselyong, Appleton West
Scott Feldhausen, Green Bay Preble
Mark Gernetzke, Sun Prairie

Mike Konecny, Whitnall

Keith Behrend, Wisconsin Rapids
Ross Schlinke, Greendale

Tim Wein, Kettle Moraine

Kevin Abendroth, Whitnall

Greg Ehrsam, Onalaska

Dan Breunig, Sun Prairie

Chris Vaniten, Green Bay Preble
Paul Speltz, Wausau East

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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N/A
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